ON RAWSON

45 on Rawson Menu

10am — 11pm | Order and collect your buzzer at the counter

Marinated olives

lemon, poblano chilli, thyme (v) (df) (gf)
Soup of day

toasted sourdough

Today’s dim sum (5)

Steamed Chinese buns (3)

choice of BBQ pork or chicken
or custard

Antipasto plate (for 2)

prosciutto, coppa, salami, marinated
olives, white anchovies, pita (df)
Crispy baked buffalo wings

crispy drumettes, spicy blue
cheese sauce

Spicy lamb nachos

seasoned ground lamb, corn chips,
salsa, cheese, guacamole, sour cream
Salt & pepper calamari

saffron aioli, citrus wedge (df)
Potato wedges

sweet chilli and sour cream (v)
Crispy Sidewinders

sidewinder cut chips, citrus aioli (v)
Cheese board (for 2)

soft brie, blue, vintage cheddar,
muscatels, guava paste, lavosh
Steak Sandwich

smoked rump, caramelised onion,
rocket, aioli (add chips $3)

MEMBER

8.5

9.5

13.5
12.5

21.9

16.5

16.9

13.5

9.5

9.5

19

15.9

Burgers & Pizzas

(gluten free add $1.50)
Spicy fish burger
barramundi, watercress,
sriracha mayonnaise
Grilled chicken burger
chicken breast, iceberg lettuce, cheese,
lime aioli
Angus beef burger
juicy angus beef, iceberg lettuce,
tomato, bacon mayonnaise, jack cheese
Vegetarian burger
crumbled haloumi, roasted
capsicum, tomato, iceberg lettuce,
pesto, lime aioli (v)
Garlic pizza (v)
Traditional pepperoni
napolitana base, pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese
Chilli prawn
napolitana base, chilli marinated
prawns, mozzarella, capsicum, olive oil
BBQ chicken
BBQ base, marinated chicken breast,
mushrooms, onion, olive oil
Vegetarian

roasted butternut pumpkin, mushrooms,

pesto, pine nuts, olive oil (v)

vegetarian (v) gluten free (gf) dairy free (df)
NON MEMBERS WILL INCUR A 5 % SURCHARGE

Mw/' uJ J?

M

»)

MEMBER

17.9

17.9

17.9

17

11.4
18.1

20

17.1

16.2




ON RAWSON

45 on Rawson
Sunday and Monday Special

Sunday 5-9pm | Monday 12-3pm and 5-9pm
Order and collect your buzzer at the counter

MEMBER

Beer battered fish & chips 18
crispy sidewinders, house tartare sauce (df)

Seafood pie 18
seafood selection, fennel, bechamel sauce, filo pastry
Crumbed chicken schnitzel 300g 18
sidewinder chips, house salad, lime aioli

make it a parmigiana +3
Classic club roast of day 18

with seasonal vegetables, trimmings, gravy (gf)

Petit special cut rump 200g 24
marinated Kilcoy 100-day grain fed
marble score 2+ (gf) (df)

vegetarian (v) gluten free (gf) dairy free (df)
NON MEMBERS WILL INCUR A 5% SURCHARGE




