

45 on Rawson Menu

10am - 11pm | Order and collect your buzzer at the counter

	MEMBER		MEMBER
Marinated olives	8.5	Burgers & Pizzas	
lemon, poblano chilli, thyme (v) (df) (gf)		(gluten free add \$1.50)	
Soup of day	9.5	Spicy fish burger	17.9
toasted sourdough		barramundi, watercress,	
Today's dim sum (5)	13.5	sriracha mayonnaise	
Steamed Chinese buns (3)	12.5	Grilled chicken burger	17.9
choice of BBQ pork or chicken or custard		chicken breast, iceberg lettuce, cheese, lime aioli	
Antipasto plate (for 2)	21.9	Angus beef burger	17.9
prosciutto, coppa, salami, marinated olives, white anchovies, pita (df)		juicy angus beef, iceberg lettuce, tomato, bacon mayonnaise, jack cheese	
Crispy baked buffalo wings	16.5	Vegetarian burger	17
crispy drumettes, spicy blue		crumbled haloumi, roasted	
cheese sauce		capsicum, tomato, iceberg lettuce, pesto, lime aioli (v)	
Spicy lamb nachos	16.9	Garlic pizza (v)	11.4
seasoned ground lamb, corn chips,		Traditional pepperoni	18.1
salsa, cheese, guacamole, sour cream	40.5	napolitana base, pepperoni,	10.1
Salt & pepper calamari	13.5	mozzarella cheese	
saffron aioli, citrus wedge (df)	0.5	Chilli prawn	20
Potato wedges sweet chilli and sour cream (v)	9.5	napolitana base, chilli marinated	
Crispy Sidewinders	9.5	prawns, mozzarella, capsicum, olive oil	
sidewinder cut chips, citrus aioli (v)	9.5	BBQ chicken BBQ base, marinated chicken breast,	17.1
Cheese board (for 2)	19	mushrooms, onion, olive oil	
soft brie, blue, vintage cheddar,		Vegetarian	16.2
muscatels, guava paste, lavosh		roasted butternut pumpkin, mushrooms,	
Steak Sandwich	15.9	pesto, pine nuts, olive oil (v)	
smoked rump, caramelised onion, rocket, aioli (add chips \$3)			





45 on Rawson Sunday and Monday Special

Sunday 5-9pm | **Monday 12-3pm and 5-9pm** Order and collect your buzzer at the counter

	MEMBER
Beer battered fish & chips crispy sidewinders, house tartare sauce (df)	18
Seafood pie seafood selection, fennel, bechamel sauce, filo pastry	
Crumbed chicken schnitzel 300g sidewinder chips, house salad, lime aioli make it a parmigiana	
Classic club roast of day with seasonal vegetables, trimmings, gravy (gf)	
Petit special cut rump 200g marinated Kilcoy 100-day grain fed marble score 2+ (af) (df)	24

vegetarian (v) gluten free (gf) dairy free (df)

NON MEMBERS WILL INCUR A 5% SURCHARGE

